reddarc.com
Generator Rentals,
Generator Lease Programs,
Electric Power Distribution and Accessories
1-866-733-3272
POWER GENERATION
SOLUTIONS
reddarc.com

multiprocess welders and multioperator Paks for
all your on-site welding needs.
Call us toll free anywhere in the United States and
                      Canada or visit our website to see our
                             complete welder product offering.
Electric Welders and Multioperator Paks
Power Cables and Connectors
DP4X100 Power Distribution Panel
with EX360 Multioperator 4Pak
PG5X125
Cable Protector
PGCPADARP-5GD
ADA-Compliant Ramps
PCPG	 Power Cable Pigtails
PCT50	 50 ft Power Cable with camlock connectors
PCT100	 100 ft Power Cable with camlock connectors
PCTE50	 50 ft 50A Extension Cord for X-treme Box
PCTE100	 100 ft 50A Extension Cord for X-treme Box
PCTY60A	 "Y" Splitter Power Cord, 60 amp
PCTY100A	 "Y" Splitter Power Cord, 100 amp